
SL.CML 
NO. NO. 

1 

2 

ROLL 

NUMBER 

4 

1 1 24192032019CHANDAN GOUDA 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, TARABHATTA, BLOCK- BORIGUMMA, DIST- KORAPUT 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ENTRANCE TEST - 2025 (OAVET - 2025) 

CANDIDATE NAME 

5 24192032003 KANAKA GANDA 

624192032023|SUMITA HARIJAN 
7 24192032021| MANIKA HALBA 

11 24192032022HEMALATA HARIJAN 

KUMULI HS 

1324192032020SABITA HARIJAN 

SIGNATURE OF SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

FATHER'S NAME 

PRABHAKAR GOUDA 

BALARAM HALBA 

ABHIMANYU HALBA 

SELECTION LIST OF CLASS - IX 

SENAPATI HARIJAN 

DOB GENDER CASTE 

GOPALKRUSHNA GANDA20/07/11 FEMALE 

02/01/12 MALE 

25/05/11 FEMALE 
24/07/11 FEMALE 

20/10/11 FEMALE 

UR - 1 

SEBC 

SC- 1 

SC 

PURUSATTAM HARIJAN 23/06/11 FEMALE 

Aohe5 SENIOR MosTSUBJ Eo iE¨CHER 
OAV, TARABHATTA 

Senior Most Teacher 
OAV, Tarabhatta Borigumma 

ST -4 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

PWDOAV EMPLOYEE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

COLLECTOR CUM VtDC CHAIR PERSON 
KORAPUT 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

OARNCbA 
0.A.V. TARABHATTA 

BORIGUMMA 

FATHER PSUMOTHER PSU 
EMPLOYEE EMPLOYEE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

MOBILE 

KORAPUT 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

6372973698 | 39 

|9337674086 33 

6371955916 32 

7681026082 31 

8339946205 29 

8984329948 27 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFCER 

REMARKS 

CATEGORY 

TRANSFER 

DUE TO 

UNAVAILABILITY 

OF STUDENTS 

UNDER ST 

CATEGORY 

BLOCK EDUCATION QEFICER 

Borigumma 

1 
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